Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2022

4.15.10 Lfd. Scheibe 10m Mix - Herren |

1. SV

Unterbdhringen

4.15.10 Lfd. Scheibe 10m Mix - Herren |

1 Bl S

13
14
11
10
16
17

Schonsteiner, Tobias
Mail, Matthias
Bihler, Séren

Dirr, Louis

Steiner, Marcel
Merz, Glnther

SV
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SV

Unterbdhringen
Unterbéhringen
Unterbdhringen
Engstingen
Altheim/Weihung
Altheim/Weihung

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

93
89
81
79
68
35

95
80
78
75
77
47

97
76
75
76
62
47

273

98
88
87
56
77
54

1037

383 NR
333
321
286
284
183



